Bulletin No. 99B115A
®
90.5B SeriesCompact Nitrogen Gas Springs
©DADCO, Inc. 1999 • All Rights Reserved
Reference catalog number 99C102A for information on mounts, accessories, and piping options.
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
2

capabilities, request catalog number 99C102A,
or contact DADCO.
Ordering Example:
Part Number :
Includes Series, Model,
and Stroke length.
Charging Pressure :
15-150 bar or 220-
2175 psi.  When not
specified, default is
150 bar.
Operating System :
C = Self-contained,
F = Open Flow Fitting.
When not specified,
default is C,
self-contained.
90.5B.01500.025. TO. C. 150
Mount Option :
TO = Basic Mount.  See
catalog number 99C102A for
additional mount options.
When not specified, default is
TO.  Mount ordered with
cylinder will be attached at
the factory.
TO - Basic Mount
TO - Basic Mount
Model: 90.5B .
mm